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TSC Voting Member Roll Call
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Member Company Voting Member Name Contact info

Arm Tina Tsou tina.tsou@arm.com

AT&T Kandan Kathirvel kk0563@att.com

Dell Tim Epkes tim_epkes@dell.com

Ericsson Torbjörn Keisu torbjorn.keisu@ericsson.com

Huawei Wenjing Chu wenjing.chu@huawei.com

Intel Jenny Koerv jenny.koerv@intel.com

Inwinstack Thor Chin thor.c@inwinstack.com

Juniper Sukhdev Kapur sukhdev@juniper.net

Nokia Tapio Tallgren tapio.tallgren@nokia.com

NTT Takeshi Kuwahara kuwahara.takeshi@lab.ntt.co.jp

Qualcomm Jasmin Ajanovic jasmin@qti.qualcomm.com

Radisys Prakash Siva psiva@radisys.com

Red Hat Frank Zdarsky zdarsky@redhat.com

Seagate Technologies Tim Walker tim.t.walker@seagate.com

WindRiver Jim Einarsson jim.einarsson@windriver.com



Agenda
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- F2F Meeting Logistics & Agenda
- Governing Board Update – Tina Tsou
- Open Discussion



TSC Logistics
› 12/2018 TSC F2F Meeting

› Updates will continue to be posted to event wiki page.

› Reminder: Please provide an RSVP (in person, via Zoom, or not attending) here to the event, 
also available in the TSC Group Calendar. This is very important for logistics and planning purposes.
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https://urldefense.proofpoint.com/v2/url?u=https-3A__wiki.akraino.org_pages_viewpage.action-3FpageId-3D6127878&d=DwMFaQ&c=LFYZ-o9_HUMeMTSQicvjIg&r=GcYjAPBoGgU7iAKNjybFzw&m=Szk2GsGPkX5eBRU8WAPFYtT31Q6E9ThDgSVmFQ_1cyg&s=407g0Fuv95UStqugLHRMSwib77e32wPEXXnyylA8_Ic&e=
https://urldefense.proofpoint.com/v2/url?u=https-3A__lists.akraino.org_g_tsc_topic_updated-5Fevent-5F12-5F2018-5Ftsc_27796880-3Fp-3D-2C-2C-2C20-2C0-2C0-2C0-3A-3Arecentpostdate-252Fsticky-2C-2C-2C20-2C2-2C0-2C27796880&d=DwMFaQ&c=LFYZ-o9_HUMeMTSQicvjIg&r=GcYjAPBoGgU7iAKNjybFzw&m=Szk2GsGPkX5eBRU8WAPFYtT31Q6E9ThDgSVmFQ_1cyg&s=mFpEMz7W64nMkzGSZjFAgLqOK98SFXWzIWAeNeVzU2c&e=
https://urldefense.proofpoint.com/v2/url?u=https-3A__lists.akraino.org_g_tsc_calendar&d=DwMFaQ&c=LFYZ-o9_HUMeMTSQicvjIg&r=GcYjAPBoGgU7iAKNjybFzw&m=Szk2GsGPkX5eBRU8WAPFYtT31Q6E9ThDgSVmFQ_1cyg&s=-_yIKNu-UQuHwQuFQY4MZq4yf92VWHrz8MDr5794DTg&e=


TSC F2F Meeting Details

› Meeting details available on the wiki: F2F Meeting Details

› Agenda

› Day 1:

› Release 1 – Use Cases, Platforms, Deliverable, Release Plan

› Integration Projects (Blueprints) Review – Rover, SEBA, Serverless, Unicycle, Edge Video Processing, 
Network Cloud Blueprint enhancement, Enterprise Lightweight IoT, Micro MEC, Network Cloud & Tungsten 
Fabric, StarlingX Far Edge Distributed Cloud, Open Edge Cloud, Kubernetes Native Infrastructure, Other 
Blueprint Proposals

› Summary of Day 1

› Day 2:

› Akraino Validation Projects

› Akraino Edge Stack Feature Projects - CHOMP

› Sub Committees – API, Community, Upstream

› TSC Summary
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https://wiki.akraino.org/pages/viewpage.action?pageId=6127878


For More Information, Please 

Visit www.akraino.org


